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RENTAL & SALES

DEBEC®

Terberg YT 2224 x 2

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Construction year
Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVvW

Length

Width

Serial number

Cylinder contents

Terberg

YT 222
Terminal tractor
t39FHX
2006
09-02-2006
23650
White

Used

Good

Diesel

Euro 3

Yes

8.440kg

31.000kg

35.000kg

540cm

253cm
XLWYT222X62725871

6.400cc



Terberg YT 2224 x 2

Accessories



	Terberg YT 222 4 x 2
	Terberg YT 222 4 x 2

